Blister Packaging Machine DPP-80/110/150/250
Blister Packing Machine is a device to make products into a blister pack. The blister pack is
several types of pre-formed plastic packaging used for small consumer goods, foods, and
pharmaceuticals such as tablet blister pack, pill blister pack, capsule blister packing, and soft gel
capsule blister pack. The primary component of a blister pack is a cavity or pocket made from a
formable web, usually a thermoformed plastic. This usually has a backing of paperboard or a
lidding seal of aluminum foil or plastic. Here we mainly introduce blister packing machines used in
pharma blister packaging and food industries.
Joysun capsule blister machine is widely used in hospital dosage room, laboratory institute, health
care product, middle-small pharmacy factory. Our blister sealing machine is of compact design
only needing a small room space; easy operation by only pressing buttons is enough; PVC board
length convenient adjusting; stable working performance and long service life.
Model DPP-80 DPP-110 DPP-150 DPP-250
Cutting times/min 10-33 10-40 10-40 10-50
Capacity strip/hour 1980 1980 7200 9600
Max shaping size  130x90x15mm 130x100x15mm 140x120x26mm 270x150x26mm
PVC hard pieces 0.25-0.5*130mm 0.25-0.5*130mm 0.15-0.5*140mm 0.15-0.5*250mm
PTP Alu Foil/mm 0.02-0.035*130 0.02-0.035*130 0.02-0.035*140 0.02-0.035*250
Air Pressure Mpa 0.4-0.6
Air Compressed  ≥ 0.3m³/min
Main motor power 0.75kw 0.75kw 1.1Kw 1.5kw
Cooling of Mold Tap water or Recycling water
Noise (dBA) < 75dBA
Net Weight Kg 450    530 820 1400
Overall Size mm 1840*590*1100 1700*650*1450 2500*800*1780 3000*730*1600